PPW

Virzula tiritajs, PPW

Modelis

1]

Virzula tiritajs

// Slides atrums maks.

[Jo.s m/s

Temperatura maks.
80 °C

Temperatira min.

-30 °C
Darba vides
Mineralella

Toleranz / Tolerance
D d E P
+0,10 | +0,25
H11| ) i 10.10

Apraksts

vienkdrsa montaza

Vienkarss risinajums.

augsta nodilumizturiba

Produkts

Apziméjums D E
mm mm

PPW 040 31.4 40 5.3

PPW 050 41.4 50 5.3

PPW 060 51.4 60 5.3

PPW 063 54.4 63 5.3

PPW 075 66.4 75 5.3

PPW 080 71.4 80 5.3

PPW 090 81.4 90 5.3

PPW 095 86.4 95 5.3

PPW 100 91.4 100 5.3

PPW 110 101.4 110 5.3

PPW 115 106.4 115 5.3

PPW 125 116.4 125 5.3

PPW 140 131.4 140 5.3

Montaza

uz viengabala virzuliem

Materials
Polyurethane (PUR)

mm
37
47
57
60
72
77
87
92
97
107
112
122
137
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